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Principal - CTE                                126,753.90          55,705.51                       11,311.74                     9,696.67          203,467.82 
Implementation Facilitator                                110,000.56          43,463.69                          1,341.35                     8,415.04          163,220.64 
Coordinator- Safe&Health School                                109,952.72          43,686.73                          1,992.35                     8,411.38          164,043.18 
Asst Superintendent - ECS                                162,539.78          74,353.36                       24,059.22                   12,434.30          273,386.66 
School Social Worker                                103,929.55          41,376.49                          1,252.39                     7,950.61          154,509.04 
Director - Early Childhood                                102,194.05          42,751.26                          8,626.49                     7,817.84          161,389.64 
Asst Superintendent - HR                                154,708.72          73,063.97                       24,479.97                   11,835.22          264,087.88 
Speech Pathologist                                121,811.70          57,625.30                       23,101.82                     9,318.60          211,857.42 
Supervisor - SPED                                108,155.83          48,382.94                       21,487.20                     8,273.92          186,299.89 
Educational Consultant                                110,486.94          43,684.96                          1,789.35                     8,452.25          164,413.50 
Instructional Coach                                104,445.54          41,307.15                          3,604.49                     7,990.08          157,347.26 
Educational Consultant                                106,716.83          42,222.78                          1,341.29                     8,163.83          158,444.73 
Supervisor-Acct & Prog Eval                                122,829.38          51,258.10                       18,025.19                     9,396.45          201,509.12 
EC Chief Accountant                                119,084.78          47,174.02                          1,752.02                     9,109.99          177,120.81 
Coordinator- AT                                101,856.03          40,482.83                          2,001.15                     7,791.98          152,131.99 
Teacher Consultant - SPED                                112,180.07          41,933.61                            (107.35)                     8,581.77          162,588.10 
School Social Worker                                108,150.91          50,052.88                       22,803.45                     8,273.55          189,280.79 
Director- CDOT                                107,606.29          47,217.26                       18,802.93                     8,231.88          181,858.36 
Supervisor - SPED                                107,921.97          50,284.63                       18,659.22                     8,256.03          185,121.85 
Asst Superintendent - CIA                                159,790.96          69,390.71                       14,192.27                   12,224.01          255,597.95 
Instructional Coach                                102,885.98          40,662.36                          2,083.14                     7,870.78          153,502.26 
Asst Supt LEP/Superintendent                                195,801.96          80,532.93                          4,254.60                   13,757.33          294,346.82 
Supervisor - SPED                                119,900.37          47,924.13                          5,442.99                     9,172.38          182,439.87 
Supervisor - SPED                                123,581.01          57,017.47                       25,273.04                     9,453.94          215,325.46 
CACC Teacher                                100,146.70          39,709.22                          1,369.89                     7,661.23          148,887.04 
Teacher Consultant - SPED                                106,980.52          42,684.96                          2,001.15                     8,184.01          159,850.64 
Asst Superintendent - SPED                                133,843.90          63,207.75                       23,325.53                   10,239.06          230,616.24 
Educational Consultant                                109,139.09          43,234.07                          1,510.55                     8,349.14          162,232.85 
CTE Educational Consultant                                107,083.69          43,680.07                          9,515.78                     8,191.90          168,471.44 
Supervisor - SPED                                110,848.08          46,112.59                       23,447.60                     8,479.88          188,888.15 
Chief Accountant                                106,890.67          48,068.35                       17,702.58                     8,177.13          180,838.73 
Superintendent                                169,826.94          47,525.69                       10,755.57                   12,991.76          241,099.96 
Educational Technology Consultant                                111,959.67          44,560.18                                 39.00                     8,564.92          165,123.77 



Supervisor - SPED                                121,978.06          55,751.63                       24,649.64                     9,331.32          211,710.65 
Assistant Principal - CACC                                129,515.75          49,538.75                          1,635.01                     9,907.96          190,597.47 
Supervisor - SPED                                122,728.32          56,234.89                       23,453.70                     9,388.72          211,805.63 
Coordinator - Early On                                113,848.18          43,346.56                          2,229.00                     8,709.39          168,133.13 
Asst Superintendent - Finance                                181,487.78          75,258.35                          2,026.40                   13,549.77          272,322.30 
Instructional Coach                                104,445.54          41,307.15                          2,154.93                     7,990.08          155,897.70 
Supervisor - SPED                                127,053.71          56,461.19                       23,656.90                     9,719.61          216,891.41 
Teacher - SPED                                108,675.69          50,555.66                       23,101.82                     8,313.69          190,646.86 
CTE Coordinator - Student Support Svcs                                105,208.49          41,448.50                          2,559.35                     8,048.45          157,264.79 
SWFT Executive Director                                118,790.96          54,864.64                       18,908.90                     9,087.51          201,652.01 
Supervisor - SPED                                131,822.31          58,260.88                       18,848.79                   10,084.40          219,016.38 
Teacher - SPED                                119,923.02          48,209.16                          2,001.15                     9,174.11          179,307.44 
Asst Superintendent - CTE                                169,417.30          74,805.86                       24,123.05                   12,960.42          281,306.63 
School Mental Health Specialist                                107,717.45          42,695.46                          2,139.65                     8,240.38          160,792.94 
Instructional Coach                                102,742.22                            -                            1,523.57                     7,859.78          112,125.57 
Teacher - SPED                                108,676.64          43,375.87                          2,001.15                     8,313.76          162,367.42 
Asst Superintendent - CDOT                                174,820.49          67,474.37                          1,662.54                   13,373.77          257,331.17 
Educational Consultant                                111,016.94          43,912.78                          1,328.26                     8,492.80          164,750.78 
Coordinator - Student Supp Svs                                104,219.51          39,194.56                          2,639.53                     7,972.79          154,026.39 
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